BOARD AGENDA ITEM
October 8, 2013
SUBJECT:
Facilities Construction Department Quarterly Change Order Notification
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
Policy FGG sets the limit of approval for construction change orders by the
Superintendent or designee up to $15,000.00. The policy requires a summary of
such change orders to be presented to the Board at least once a quarter for
notification.

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATION:

The attached summary of change orders presented is notification in accordance
with Policy FGG.

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept as information only, the quarterly report showing construction change
orders not exceeding $15,000.00.

ATTACHMENT:

Quarterly Update Change Order Spreadsheet to the Board of Education
PREPARED BY:

David M. Caver

Kevin A. Chipman
be



UBWYIENRY

¢V

YBIH A9[[eS-IoUaTe

| @ 00°S16' 418 Jo wns [e0) YIm (000+TTS 00'ST6'FI$  1opIQy SBue) [BI0],

“l1adies T [eldlounmuos  wnIpoads 10700 . . :
SNpUE]T, Y} JO UONIPPE dY) pue deid 1o0[] 00'ST64TS 1#19p10.23ury)
00°ST6'71$ our ‘dogg jedie] sy JOUI UM <00'$8F'LE> LDA JO 10npad | 1 sj30ford BuLI0OL] €107
<007908°T> $ g# JopaQ d3uey)
B : 00°00S' 70T $ T 19pIQ) 33Uy |
‘810400 pIeoq [oued paijioads Jo neyy 0orsssiee § T# JopIQ) 28uey)
<00'908°1$> "0U] “[BIIUBYISIAL PIOD) | ur pafreisur s12A05 preoq foued I0J NPAI) | € Al 9seyd [00yog YSIH USNTY qInog
| 00'8b1'281 $ (6-T) S49pI0-9bURYD |01
00°08€L §  6419p10 93Uen)
(00°081°LE) UoaYs 1od worsuaixa Suim 00'syvTL $ 84 JOPI0) 35U
| o 1 Siodesns: o o1« . 00T6S'C §  L#39pIQ dBuey)

<, 12 sinodsumop Jupsixa o) ur-an ureIp e
uue)s punoigispun u@&o&. oo'ps1Te) | 00'LETY S 94 1opIQ) S3UEY))
yoleys Iod sqmno 9 :.ﬁ? ped 1vsdump oo.mmmuw $ S# Howuo uw.qmﬂo
Q15I0UCD 9%, 0ZX.07 opraoid ‘<o 000 14> 00'19L°LT § # 10pI0 23uey)
Sjun jeuluid)  Ie I0]  SUNISWOY 00'L69PL § ¢# 10pIQ 98URYD
| 1npuod [esos(d SumeIsur jou 10 JIPAID 00°18T0F $ Ti# 10pIQy 98uRy)
00 PS6S> 1senbar stoumo Jod soriossoooe 00°0ZE€ $ T# J2pi0 28uey)
00'08¢°LS ‘oy] “Auedwo)) spjouisy ‘O'H 191101 28ueyo pue JOAIp puRY OMoS[d APBPRA | 6 [ 258y [00U2S YT ueyIy
junowy ¥
iejoqg 4012.13U0) /1YY uondisosag 0D awepN 9foid

Uorjeonpy JO pieog oy 0] 0]

UIp23oX7 JON .ﬂmﬁuﬁ abuey)
epdyy Ajiorien)




00°SLE0SS (8-1) SIOPIO) aguey) TeI0],

00'001°9 § S# 39pIQ S8R
| 00°0$+°01$ t# 10pI0-93uey)
| ySiH wisa3ny yuoN @) sesre Sugpuey pue | 00'006'71$ € 10pIQ-o3uel)
| sdags. Sunsixa oy Jo e je (aqgoid soepms | 00010 $ Z#1epICy 28uey)
851 uo 10dies % eowpans Suipue] to jadied) 00°SI6P1S [#1pIQ 98ury)
00°001°0% ‘ouf ‘doyg yadies) sy, | Suisou 1w JUAI[Isal SyUOSUYOf Jesul | ¢ syoalorg Sulioo)y €107
. . 00'SLTPPS (7-1) S19pI0 93ULy) [eI0L,
00°0SF01$ F# 19pIQ) SBUBYD
: "SI ueyly i UOHR[[BISUl PUE S[BLIOIRWE | 00:006 TS (578 cTe(gRariiiizli )
18101 €1 puB ‘I1 ‘01 SWOOISSE[O B 2seq 00010 $ T I8pI0):08 kYD
Tem & pue sieonpal jedied mou yojed/dard 00°SI6F1S [#30pi0)-28uey)
00°05F°01% -ouy ‘doygg jediey 8y, ,soey aourw  ‘esodsip/dn  oyey jedie) | 393013 Suool €107
" wnyo)pae YSIyg .tﬁm IOATIS D)
00°0067 1§ (Sunsixo-yorew) des 2400.30d1e0 00°S78° €€ (g-1) s1epigys8uey) 0],
JUDHISaI Y)im eseq jadied Y3y g pue eale 00°006'F1S £ 10p10) 98ury))
a8e1s JO s)98 (7) om 103s[oydn ‘eaie 95els 00°0T0Y $ Z# 19pi0) a8ury)
oy go juoy oy Suimsjoydn ‘gored;dsid | 00'STE TS [#1ep1Q) a3uey)
GO 006°FTS -ouj ‘doyg jodie)) oyy, Toe[ zouru ‘fesodstpydn  oyey jedre) | ¢ sy0ofo1g BuLoold €107
“TI00ISSE[d .
YSIH gng JeAns @ 00°010%$ 1000
| LA Mou oYy xeas [eds dujs pue aseq [es 00°526°81$ (Z-1) 10p10 9Buey) 18107,
| Juoisor.g  ‘uomepiesur  [OA  “yoyed/daid 00010 $ T 1pIQ) SBuey)
| Toop: ommu ‘oArsoype jadres PO Aeme | 00°516F1$ [# Topa( 28uey)
0O 0TOFS oy ‘doyg jedie)) oyl mo Aj[eowweyose ‘fesodsip/dn-oxey jodie) | ¢ spalorg Sunioold €107
jJunowy #
1ejjoq 4030B1U0) /1YY uonduosag 02 awenN joafoud
£T0C '0f 1oquiaydas — £T10C ‘T Allf
00°000°5T$ DUIP23IXT JON SI9PI0 SbUEYD

orgesnpy Jo pieog ogj 03 ojepdy) AJIoHeng




00°0SS°T$

'(00°05L$) 1aATL
JeUISLIo U} J¥ 19§ oQ 01 X0q 9y} peyqryosd
yoitpa Ajnn Junsixs ue Yim SoudiapIeiul
ue o1 anp 103lo1d 51 ©) PAISALIAP SINONNS
1seoaxd syy Jo eoe[d ur jop Bupped oyp

M....Ho JSBSYLIOU SYi 0} POIEOO] -SInjonns Wio)s

pagrpow & [reIsul (00:00€$) 9mo Jo yoeq

oy woxg adofs sfjued alow v 10] Mmo[[e 0}
10[ Supped oy; Jo YINOS 9Y) 0} Pajeoo] Bjul |
| s oty Jo doy st estey (00°00§$) elrqow
| reau jo1 Supyred oy Jo JeIX O3 1B SUI] WLIOIS

U] “PURIQIIPHH % SSRI] | oy 3o yyed oyy ul varn surd sUO sACWSY | T 199l01g SUTAB] }2017y IO
(057108 T§>) paaIiout $33) [BUORIPPE |
I0] WPRID) {<06°00S [$>) wsAs Jugoor |
o) u0y upardy “(<6l'TTEI§>) poleIsul
<69 TTESS> Auedwoy) o1o9]q S, UIPPA sjeiIolewl SUNMIOUOO-UOU 9} JI0] PRI | | UOISSIIUO)) [00YOS YT JFN[e ISATIS
.&mzﬁdmmvv
SaouBMO[[E posnun (OTIT' 1S i i -
SUONIPPE [BOIN0AS SO (b€ H1T 1$) 1onnys %mm%ow o a%mm .mwmmaw@ﬁmw
| 3unoo axim ({1 gZs 1§) onbeld uoEsIPap | wo.mmo.w% L 1apIQ) 98wy
” {0r'019°0%) woor Iayoo[ 0} Ajddns €OLLET § o4 IopICy oBuRy)
| 19em joouuoosr pue Iredar {(16°LST°TS) 12°999° TS ¢a 1010y 93
Dw.ﬁ&ﬂo QOENHQQO Hou.aﬁﬂ_.m JOIUNGD #ﬁwww.ﬂﬂm +# 19pI0 Owﬂmﬂo
- HZL0S6TS) BISJRFED UT SIOSTEIIP OM} ppE 81002 § €3 10p1Q) 23weYy)
(zS vep*e$) swoduep 231 PpE H9L 0¥ ES) 67 E8TL $ zH 1opIQ) SBURYD
BLIJOJEO UL JONp jeo0]al {96 684'SS) STIos 00'€65°0T$ 14 0pa(y 98uwy)
2L761°6% $10J0RIIUO7) [RISUAL) 1GIOD-BMS]S | 9[qEJNSUN JO UOHUBIPOWRI puB [RAOWY | § 10901 TONIPPY [0ONOS SIPPIA UOSIOR(
unowy #
Jejjoa 1032B13U0) /3 HYDIY uonduosag 02 aweN eloid

£T0Z 0¢ 1oquiajdas — £T0Z T AL
uipoasxX3 JON SiopiQ abuel)

uonjeonpy jo pieog oy 0] o3epd[] AjioIend




YSIH ®ISn3Ny yuon 18 (00°¢EL 186 WAS

% wnuo)pre usomisq sdas e Yemoprs

a1219u09 Jo yonrod uayuns g X § eovrdax

| %8 2A0WRI (00" PEE H$) S[IOURAS 79 “STupjIew 00°62T'811S  (T-1) ssopig a8uet) (w0,

| ‘saurp jo1 Supjred e juredor {00'661°5S) 0099C°1T § TH 10pIQO d3uBY)

sueT  SAM( O} JO[  UOHBHSIURUDE | 00°€96°90T$ [# 1op1Q) 93uey)

00°99Z°11% -ou] “Auedwo)) splouAsy "O'H oY) WOL SN[y oFeUIRIP 9)SIOUCD [[RISUl | T Y1 @) 1welold suoneAousy HVAH

_ 00'105°681 § (01-1) S18p1Q S3uBy) [EI0L,

00'¢SEL §  OT#79pIQ 98uey)

00°08€L $ 6# 19pIQy 9Buey)

00°SPYTI §  8#19pIO 93URY)

. 0076S°€ §  L#I9pI09Buryd

.So.omv@ [eysIews o] 10d ﬁ:oﬁﬁg pue oo.hm.ﬂv S o Hov.H.O. osuen)

HOTJouU0d “}dap 241J 01 §59008 NOTLY Q1] 10 00 mmm.n 8 m §# 10p10 98ue )

Swdins 301 Suppred astaoy (00:00€$) ASO 00'19L°LT § ¥ 10p1Q) 23uey)

1od ssoooe dopyool 10] WOOI [ROIUBYDALE 00°L69FL $ €# 19pIQ S8uey)

ut topper sdiys Jo doy 1€ opomdsssr ppe 00 18Z°0F § Z#-10piQ) o8uey))

“(00°€9¢9¢) SwOOISSL[O 10] SPIEOQ IOYIRII 00'0ZEEl $ [# 1opIQ 93uey)

00'€SE°LS 'ou] “Aueduwio)) spioukay ‘H'H JFX.9 Teuonippe (L]) UIULAS oplacld | 0T I ase1d [000g YSTH USNTY

- . . . ATeyustusy

100ford sqy 1oy Swipuoq SIITAUSLIZ AL, PUE S[PPIAl PIPYOYRS

<Q0'L81°8$> Sa0IAIeg YIIH Wy opraord 0] o[qeun sem IoRHUOD oYL | T ‘ATejuatuayg yeoul) Jaypmy)) jo Sunuied €107

00'STERS "ou] “‘Furyooy SIWD ‘s1e)nT pue sjnodsumop [RUCHIPPY | | ATejuoway Q[[lauaie p @) siedal Jooy
junowy #

dejjoq 1030e13U0?) /12Uy uondudsaqg 0. awen pslold

o1Ie51pg JO pieog Jiji 0] 91ep

[1]]

dn Ajierieny




